Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 1
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 09/04/2022
TIME: 10:16 AM

Software version: 4.30-2

11468690

09/04/2022 09:58 AM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 1
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Peak table - ID: 11468690

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.13 1639
0.20 4582
0.28 4859
0.69 2363
0.88 9229
1.37 27905
1.44 546949
1730856

%

6.9

3:00

Area
2122
12377
31334
20142
90993
105112
1468775
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